
April-2022 4th April Monday Start of new Session

10th  April Sunday Holiday -RamNavmi

14th April
Thursday

Holiday- Ambedkar Jayanti/ 

Baisakhi

May-2022 3rd  May  Tuesday Holiday- Id-Ul-Fitr

21st to 31st may U.T.-1

June-2022  6th june to 5th  July Summer Vacation

July-2022 Every Monday & Friday Cycle Test(In respective periods)All 

Subjects in rotation

18th July Monday Nelson Mandela Day

28th July
Friday World Nature Conservation Day

30th July Saturday Mahendi Competition

Aug-2022 Every Monday & Friday Cycle Test

11th Aug Thursday Raksha Bandhan

15th Aug Monday Independence Day

18th Aug Thursday Janamashtmi

29th Aug Monday National Sports Day

Sep-2022 5th Sep Monday Teacher's Day

14th Sep Wednesday Hindi Diwas

12th sept to 24th Sept Terminal Examination

Oct-2022 2nd Oct Sunday Gandhi Jayanti

5th Oct WEdnesday Dusshera

PTM

9th Oct Sunday Valmiki Jayanti

13th oct Thursday Karwa Chauth

22nd Oct - 27th Oct Diwali Break

Nov-2022 1st Nov Tuesday Haryana Day

7th Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti

11th, 12th Nov Fri, Sat Sports  Meet

14th Nov Monday Children Day

Dec-2022 2nd Week Periodic Test & Pre Boards

22nd Dec Thursday National Mathematics Day

24th Dec Saturday Christmas Celebration

4th week P.T.M.

Jan-2023 1st & 2nd week Winter  Break

4th week Pre Board

25th Jan Wednesday Basant Panchmi

Academic Calender 2022-2023
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26th Jan
Thursday Republic Day & Flag Hoisting Day

Feb-2023 1-15th Feb. Board Practical 12th

5th Feb Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

18th Feb Saturday Maha Shivratri

March-2023 2nd week Annual Examination

8th Mar Wednesday Holi

5th Week Result Declaration


